

## New York State Future Business Leaders of America Honor Society



The New York State Future Business Leaders of America (NYS FBLA) Honor Society recognizes students that uphold academic excellence while displaying positive character, leadership, and service as a member of NYS FBLA.

## Criteria

To be considered for the New York State Future Business Leaders of America Honor Society, the following criteria must be met.

The student must display the following traits to be considered for membership:

- Positive Character
- Leadership: Evidence includes committee chair positions, officer/chair, or other leadership positions in FBLA and other student organizations, civic/community leadership roles, etc.
- Service: Evidenced by volunteer activities in the school and/or community

## In addition, student must:

- be a current active member in FBLA
- have competed at the New York State Leadership Conference (SLC)
- have an overall average of at least 85%\*
- demonstrate leadership potential through service in any of the following:
  - o as a chapter officer
  - o committee leader
  - o other participation in chapter activities
- demonstrate involvement in community service

The following items must be submitted on/or before February 15, 2025.

- A school transcript (may be official or unofficial)
- Student/Member application
- Adviser Recommendation Form

Members accepted into the FBLA Honor Society will be recognized at the State Leadership Conference in April.

Members must apply annually by submitting all required documentation for consideration in the NYS FBLA Honor Society.